

## 12th Annual Grand Strand Buddy Walk<sup>®</sup>

Grand Strand Buddy Walk and Festival							
	Programing Partner	Title Sponsor	Corporate Sponsor	Tent Sponsor	Community Sponsor	First Steps Sponsor	Awareness Sponsor
Company logo on GSDSS social media & website	X	X	x	X	X	X	X
One signs promoting a fact about Down syndrome that says company name	Х	X	x	X	X	X	
Company table at exhibitor/info tent if desired (please specify on application)	Х	x	X	x	X		
Company logo on event promotional material for following year	x	X	x	X			
Three signs along the walk promoting a fact about Down syndrome that says your company name	x	X	X				
Sponsor award on the day of the walk.	x	x					
Top Prominent logo/name placement on event shirts	x						
SPECIAL PERK							
Invitation to team dinner prior to the Walk day	X	Х	X	x	X	X	
Sponsorship Value	\$10,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

## **Special Notes**

- All donations benefit GSDSS members. All GSDSS programs are provided free of charge to people with Down syndrome and their families. We serve families in and around the Grand Strand, including Florence, Marion, Bennettsville and more.
- •GSDSS is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. All gifts are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law.
- Federal Tax ID #30-0373492
- •All contributions must be received by September 1, 2024 to be included in Buddy Walk signage.

## Buddy Walk<sup>®</sup> is on Saturday, October 19, 2024.



Please send attached confirmation form to: